Name Amount |One time/Monthly
DONATIONS
PAYPAL
July 1|{Amanda Walkins $9.41 monthly
July 1|Cara Dunbar $95.30  |monthly
July 3|Mary Irias $18.82  |monthly
July 10| Lauren Schneidewind $23.97 monthly
July 13| Catherine Rolph $18.82 monthly
July 31|Heather Petree $9.41 monthly
July 17|Stefanie Mendoza $96.80 one time
July 18 |Elizabeth Winson $96.80 one time
July 24|Rick Mayeux $9.41 one time
July 31|tad amell $193.90 one time
DONATION BOXES
1 Glam
2 Happy Harry
3 Roatan Chocolate Factory
4 Roatan Divers West End
5 Roatan Divers Sandy Bay
6 Gingers
7 Kristis Overlook
8 Sundowners
9 Paws and Claws
OTHER CASH DONATIONS
Marion Seaman $23.00

Barefoot Cay Guests



https://www.paypal.com/activity/payment/2UE18527LV647532X
https://www.paypal.com/activity/payment/65K77406DD309852J
https://www.paypal.com/activity/payment/1WN01809W3565230L
https://www.paypal.com/activity/payment/7W460496TH0342903
https://www.paypal.com/activity/payment/3D025444GU810414B
https://www.paypal.com/activity/payment/5NV6193497715883S

$600.97

DONATED ITEMS

EXPENSES

Dog/cat name

SPAYS/NEUTERS

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

OTHER VET CARE

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

OTHER

$0.00

cow food

S141.67

3400

transferred to Maxine

cow food

$50.00

1200

transferred to Maxine

7/15

ROAR donation for horse neuters

$600.00

$0.00

$791.67




beginning balance July 1, 2021 $3,723.29
TOTAL DONATIONS $600.97
TOTAL EXPENSES $791.67
Total Cash $3,532.59
Paypal $3,532.59
lempiras
dollars
$3,532.59
DIfference $0.00
RAS AMOUNT in BANPAIS for spays and neuters from wine event
DATE LPS S
Tuesday, August 11, 2020 8542.11 $1,209.63




