	Name	Amount	One time/Month	ly
DONATIONS				
PAYPAL				
July 1	Amanda Walkins	\$9.41	monthly	
July 1	Cara Dunbar	\$95.30	monthly	
July 3	Mary Irias	\$18.82	monthly	
July 10	Lauren Schneidewind	\$23.97	monthly	
July 13	Catherine Rolph	\$18.82	monthly	
July 31	Heather Petree	\$9.41	monthly	
July 17	Stefanie Mendoza	\$96.80	one time	
July 18	Elizabeth Winson	\$96.80	one time	
July 24	Rick Mayeux	\$9.41	one time	
July 31	tad amell	\$193.90	one time	
DONATION BOXES				
1	Glam			
2	Happy Harry			
3				
4	1			
5				
6	1			
7				
8				
9				
OTHER CASH DONATIONS				
OTHER CASH DONATIONS	Marion Seaman	\$23.00		
	Barefoot Cay Guests	\$5.33		
	Darciout Cay Guests	\$3.33		

SUBTOTAL DONATIONS		\$600.97		
		·		
DONATED ITEMS				
EXPENSES				Dog/cat name
SPAYS/NEUTERS				
		\$0.00		
		\$0.00		
		\$0.00		
		\$0.00		
		\$0.00		
		\$0.00		
OTHER VET CARE		\$0.00		
		\$0.00		
		\$0.00		
		\$0.00		
OTHER		\$0.00		
	cow food	\$141.67	3400	transferred to Maxine
	cow food	\$50.00	1200	transferred to Maxine
7/15	ROAR donation for horse neuters	\$600.00		
		\$0.00		
SUBTOTAL EXPENSES		\$791.67		

			\$3,723.29	
			\$600.97	
			\$791.67	
			\$3,532.59	
			\$3,532.59	
			\$3,532.59	
			\$0.00	
BANP	VPAIS for spays and neuters from wine	e event		
	LPS		\$	
	8542.11		\$1,209.63	
BANP.		e event	\$3,532.59 \$3,532.59 \$0.00	